
 

 

RAFFLE ROSTER 

Date Rostered on 

Wednesday, 18 September 2019 POOTY 

Wednesday, 25 September 2019 Roger Vince 

Wednesday, 2 October 2019 Peter van der Sleesen 

Wednesday, 9 October 2019 Transfer Meeting 

Wednesday, 16 October 2019 Nella Hall 

Wednesday, 23 October 2019 Peter Smith 

Wednesday, 30 October 2019 Prabhat Sinha 

Wednesday, 6 November 2019 Marvin Manrique-Velasquez 

Wednesday, 13 November 2019 Joseph Saad 

Wednesday, 20 November 2019 POW Awards 

Wednesday, 27 November 2019 Dimitry Palmer 

Wednesday, 4 December 2019 Nick Nicolaou 

Wednesday, 11 December 2019 Farrukh Mirza 

Wednesday, 18 December 2019 Rod McDougall 

Wednesday, 25 December 2019 BREAK 

Wednesday, 1 January 2020 BREAK 

Wednesday, 8 January 2020 BREAK 

Wednesday, 15 January 2020 BREAK 

Wednesday, 22 January 2020 Paolo Giammarco 

Wednesday, 29 January 2020 Usha Garg 

Wednesday, 5 February 2020 Roy Ellis 

Wednesday, 12 February 2020 Charles Pitt 

Wednesday, 19 February 2020 Raymond McCluskie 

Wednesday, 26 February 2020 Chris Haseldine 

Wednesday, 4 March 2020 Mathew Elias 

Wednesday, 11 March 2020 Ed Dunlop 

Wednesday, 18 March 2020 David Croft 

Wednesday, 25 March 2020 Jaya Challa 

Wednesday, 1 April 2020 Bill Carney 

Wednesday, 8 April 2020 Keith Byrn 

Wednesday, 15 April 2020 Bradley Ayres 

Wednesday, 22 April 2020 Andrew Aravanis 

Wednesday, 29 April 2020 Paul Anton 

Wednesday, 6 May 2020 Nick Hamilton-Kane 

Wednesday, 13 May 2020 Thaya Ponniah 

Wednesday, 20 May 2020 Rick Vosila 

Wednesday, 27 May 2020 Janelle Watson 

Wednesday, 3 June 2020 Chris Virgona 

Wednesday, 10 June 2020 Roger Vince 

Wednesday, 17 June 2020 Peter van der Sleesen 

Wednesday, 24 June 2020 Gulian Vaccari 

Wednesday, 15 May 2020 Jan Barrett 

Wednesday, 22 May 2020 Peter Smith 

Wednesday, 29 May 2020 Prabhat Sinha 

Wednesday, 5 June 2020 Jan Barrett 

Wednesday, 12 June 2020 Joseph Saad 

Wednesday, 19 June 2020 Nella Hall 

Wednesday, 26 June 2020 Dimitry Palmer 


